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Twilight - Race Around The Clock

. Sportina 680

Delphia 28

Endergebnis
. Boot YS
Cruiser
Micro Cruiser 690 Marek
. Sunbeam 22.1 696 Thomas
. Venus 750 Susanne
. Peiso 25 780 Alexander
. Shark 24 684 Martin
. Shark 24 702 Gerhard
. Nash 20 750 Markus
. Neptun 27 738 Gisela
. Delphia 26 690 Wolfgang
Multihull
Dragonfly 800 510 Christoph
. Corsair 760R 522 Erich
Racer
First 18 SE 636 Lukas
. Surprise 642 Barbara
. Surprise 642 Peter
. 15er JKr 624 Georg
. Skippi 650 Race 618 Michael
. Shark 24 702 Dominic
. First 18 SE 654 Thomas
. 20er JKr Staempfli 630 Christian
. Sunbeam 22 732 Friedrich
. h-26 660 Patrick
. X-3072 "Pyrat" 708 Bernhard
. Shark 24 702 Christian
. Sunbeam 23 702 Bozena Dorota

720 Maximilian
672 Matthias

Bis
Maximiuk
Geiger

Grabenhofer-Eggerth

Handler
Wagner
Kupfer
Hermann
Kucera

Quaf
Lentsch

Hobiger
Czajka
Czajka
Janisch
Scheuer
Marsano
Brus
Tschida
Prasky
Kinsperger
Karner
Pronay
Gabriel
Rott
Gopfert

Katarzyna
Franz
Markus Hans
Robert
Wieland
Julian

Robert
Susanne
Rene

Leo
Harald

Dieter
Adrienne
Michael
Peter
Peter
Andreas
Fabian
Andreas
Florian
Angela
Harald
Yevgeniy
Petra
Christian
Thomas

Mannschaft
Bis
Holzer
Geiger
Smeikal Christoph
Kahl Andreas
Wagner Robert
Palan
Mostl Veronika
Altenburger Juan Carlos
Quaf
Lentsch
Schneider
Mangold Stefan
Stockhammer  Sabine
Janisch Valerie
Wohrer lvan
Handl
Brus Dominik
Katzenbeisser  Caroline
Prasky
Porada Katharina
Schwanzer Marina Gabriela
Pawlenko Theresa
Maringer Roswitha
Rott Philip
Meind| Alexander

Fehringer
Schranz
Kalusa

Siegl
Tellez Blanco

Glanz-Michaelis
Klaps

Rymarz
Taborsky

Grabner
Matzner

Lipp
Pichler
Muhlegger
Wolf
Mérwald
Sturm

race around the clock

twilight

14.-16. August|2025

Michaela Liebsch-Dragschitz

Anja Reichel
Thomas Klaps
Thomas Resch
Anne Strimpf
Amer Albaghdadi
Eva Keuschnig
Benjamin Rott

Peter Wagner

ges.Dist. gew.Dist. ber.Dist.

42,53
34,59
34,43
36,72
35,14
32,94
28,88
29,70
DNF

60,89
56,99

57,30
54,79
50,89
51,06
50,81
42,42
44,80
44,34
35,72
36,52
31,26
33,25
30,66
DNF
RAF

41,01
32,82
30,40
28,64
32,12
28,59
25,18
25,29
DNF

58,72
52,72

52,55
52,00
48,10
48,71
47,82
41,15
41,45
41,57
32,28
32,83
30,18
29,74
29,02
DNF
RAF

47,16
38,07
38,00
37,24
36,62
33,45
31,47
31,11
DNF

49,91
45,87

55,71
55,64
51,47
50,66
49,25
48,14
45,18
43,65
39,38
36,12
35,61
34,79
33,95
DNF
RAF

Diff.

-9,09 nm
-9,16 nm
-9,92 nm
-10,54 nm
-13,71 nm
-15,69 nm
-16,05 nm

-4,04 nm

-0,064 nm
-4,241 nm
-5,050 nm
-6,455 nm
-7,566 nm
-10,525 nm
-12,060 nm
-16,330 nm
-19,588 nm
-20,098 nm
-20,911 nm
-21,753 nm

132883
1,71
1,37
1,27
1,19
1,34
1,19
1,05
1,05

2,45
2,20

2,19
2,19
2,17
2,00
2,03
1,99
1,71
1,73
1,73
1,34
1,37
1,26
1,24
1,21



Schnellster Multihull
Schnellster Monohull
Bestes Boot Doublehanded

Cruiser YS 610 bis 700
Cruiser YS 701 bis 800

Racer YS 610 bis 700
Racer YS 701 bis 800

Team Christoph Quass, Dragonfly 800
Team Lukas Hobiger, First 18 SE
Team Lukas Hobiger, First 18 SE

1. Team Marek Bis, Micro Cruiser
1. Team Susanne Geiger, Venus

1. Team Lukas Hobiger, First 18 SE
1. Team Dominic Marsano, Shark 24



